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National Bullying Prevention Month – www.pacer.org/bullying/nbpm/  			Unity Day – http://www.pacer.org/bullying/nbpm/unity-day.asp
Crime Prevention Month - www.ncpc.org/programs/crime-prevention-month 		National Red Ribbon Week – www.redribbon.org 
World Mental Health Day - http://www.who.int/mental_health/world-mental-health-day/en/ 	Mental Illness Awareness Week – www.nami.org
National Day of Concern about Young People and Gun Violence - www.pledge.org  		Talk About Prescriptions Month – www.talkaboutrx.org
Character Counts Week – https://charactercounts.org/activity-ideas/ 			Drive Safely Week – www.trafficsafety.org
America’s Safe Schools Week – www.schoolsafety.us/home				Mix It Up Campaign – www.tolerance.org
Make a Difference Day – http://www.pointsoflight.org/make-a-difference-day 		Let’s Talk Month – www.advocatesforyouth.org/lets-talk-month  
National Drug Free Work Week – http://www.ndwa.org/resources/national-drug-free-work-week/  
National Child Health Day – https://mchb.hrsa.gov/child-health-day 
National Depression Screening Day –  https://mentalhealthscreening.org/programs/initiatives/special-initiatives
Domestic Violence Awareness Month - https://ncadv.org/take-action 
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